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Schülerklasse A  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.20   
 1 . 11A Strößner Tim ATSV Oberkotzau 1998 286 286 10 6 572 
 2 . 11B Nürmbergr Simon P & B-Marktleuthen 1998 138 138 6 0 276 

Schülerklasse B  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.22   
 1 . 12A Müller Tobias ATSV Oberkotzau 2000 273 301 10 2 574 

Jugendklasse  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.30   
 1 . 8C Hennig Simon ATSV Oberkotzau 1996 292 304 14 4 596 
 2 . 7C Hager Max ATSV Oberkotzau 1995 279 310 14 4 589 
 3 . 9C Wirth Jakob ATSV Oberkotzau 1996 288 293 8 4 581 
 4 . 9B Thorn Dominik SSV Rehau 1997 240 249 5 3 489 
 5 . 8B Kreuz Moritz SSV Rehau 1997 194 251 2 0 445 
 6 . 7B Fleissner Nikolai SSV Rehau 1996 189 142 3 1 331 

Juniorenklasse A  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.40   
 1 . 6A Golbs Richard SSV Rehau 1994 164 171 2 1 335 

Altersklasse  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.50   
 1 . 5A Zeller Bruno TS Marktredwitz 1957 296 293 9 3 589 
 2 . 4D Müller Matthias ATSV Oberkotzau 1964 286 286 7 4 572 
 3 . 5B Malzer Richard TS Marktredwitz 1961 217 200 3 0 417 

Damen Altersklasse  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.51   
 1 . 4B Fischer Susanne SSV Rehau 1961 219 188 3 0 407 

Seniorenklasse  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.60   
 1 . 4C Bayer Adam ATSV Oberkotzau 1940 263 253 11 6 516 
 2 . 5C Schödel Gerhard SSV Rehau 1953 246 193 2 1 439 
 3 . 6C Schob Rainer TS Marktredwitz 1956 217 207 5 1 424 

Schützenklasse Compound  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.10   
 1 . 2C Fischer Frank SSV Rehau 1973 343 343 42 17 686 
 2 . 1A Hachmann Thorsten SSV Rehau 1973 324 320 23 5 644 
 3 . 1B Vogel Alexander ATSV Oberkotzau 1969 305 302 14 6 607 

Schülerklasse A Compound  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.20   
 1 . 10A Engelhardt Julius TS Marktredwitz 2000 325 325 20 7 650 
 2 . 10B Drewello Nils P & B-Marktleuthen 2001 267 237 8 0 504 
 3 . 10C Bäsel Anton P & B-Marktleuthen 2002 220 211 5 1 431 

Jugendklasse Compound  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.30   
 1 . 7A Otto Tim SSV Rehau 1996 300 310 9 3 610 
 2 . 8A Weidner Sebastian TS Marktredwitz 1997 296 309 9 4 605 
 3 . 9A Krippendorf Max ATSV Oberkotzau 1995 296 294 14 4 590 

Juniorenklasse Compound  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.40   
 1 . 3A Munzert Sebastian SSV Rehau 1994 331 321 21 7 652 

Altersklasse Compound  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.50   
 1 . 2A Kaufmann Stefan ATSV Oberkotzau 1965 311 306 8 1 617 
 2 . 3C Otto Stefan SSV Rehau 1964 302 291 12 3 593 
 3 . 4A Goller Thomas SSV Schwarzenbach 1962 288 289 14 4 577 
 4 . 1C Baumer Stefan P & B-Marktleuthen 1965 282 279 5 0 561 
 5 . 2D Weber Edgar SSV Schwarzenbach 1959 244 274 10 0 518 

 



Seniorenklasse Compound  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.60   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m . .  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 2B Zechmann Ottmar P & B-Marktleuthen 1954 311 314 20 1 625 
 2 . 3B Burkhard Andreas SSV Rehau 1956 309 313 15 2 622 
 3 . 1D Dröber Richard ATSV Oberkotzau 1936 285 299 11 0 584 
 4 . 6B Reichel Helmut ATSV Oberkotzau 1938 286 287 6 1 573 
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 Mannschaft :  Jugendklasse  

 1. ATSV Oberkotzau 8C Hennig Simon 596   
 7C Hager Max 589   
 9C Wirth Jakob 581 1766 

 2. SSV Rehau 9B Thorn Dominik 489   
 8B Kreuz Moritz 445   
 7B Fleissner Nikolai 331 1265 

 Mannschaft :  Altersklasse  

 1. TS Marktredwitz 5A Zeller Bruno 589   
 6C Schob Rainer 424   
 5B Malzer Richard 417 1430 

 Mannschaft :  Schützenklasse Compound  

 1. SSV Rehau 2C Fischer Frank 686   
 1A Hachmann Thorsten 644   
 3B Burkhard Andreas 622 1952 

 2. ATSV Oberkotzau 2A Kaufmann Stefan 617   
 1D Dröber Richard 584   
 6B Reichel Helmut 573 1774 

 


